1/8 Brick
1/16 Brick
Model Watt Vin Vout Iout Efficiency Dimension (mm)
FS066-HS12 66W 36~75V 12V 5.5A 91% 33×22.9×9.5
Model Watt Vin Vout Iout Efficiency Dimension (mm)
FE024-HSA2 24W 36~75V 1.2V 20A 87% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE030-HSA5 30W 36~75V 1.5V 20A 88% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE036-HSA2 36W 36~75V 1.2V 30A 87% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE045-HSA5 45W 36~75V 1.5V 30A 88% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE048-HSA2 48W 36~75V 1.2V 40A 86% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE050-HS05 50W 36~75V 5V 10A 92% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE050-HS12 50W 36~75V 12V 4.5A 91% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE060-HSA5 60W 36~75V 1.5V 40A 87% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE075-HS05 75W 36~75V 5V 15A 92% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE075-HS12 75W 36~75V 12V 6.5A 91% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE100-HS05 100W 36~75V 5V 20A 92% 57.9×22.9×12.7
FE100-HS12 100W 36~75V 12V 8.4A 92% 57.9×22.9×12.7
1/4 Brick
Model Watt Vin Vout Iout Efficiency Dimension (mm)
New
FQ036-HSA8 36W 36~75V 1.8V 20A 88% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ050-HS05 50W 36~75V 5V 10A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ050-HS12 50W 36~75V 12V 4.5A 91% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ054-HSA8 54W 36~75V 1.8V 30A 88% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ066-HS03 65W 36~75V 3.3V 20A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ072-HSA8 72W 36~75V 1.8V 40A 88% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ075-HS05 75W 36~75V 5V 15A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ075-HS12 75W 36~75V 12V 6.5A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ082-HS03 82W 36~75V 3.3V 25A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ090-HSA8 90W 36~75V 1.8V 50A 88% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ100-HS03 100W 36~75V 3.3V 30A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ100-HS05 100W 36~75V 5V 20A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ100-HS12 100W 36~75V 12V 8.4A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ120-HS12 120W 36~75V 12V 10A 92% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ150-HS03 150W 36~75V 3.3V 45A 91% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ150-HS05 150W 36~75V 5V 30A 91% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ240-HS12 240W 36~75V 12V 20A 94% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ300-HS12 300W 36~75V 12V 25A 94% 57.9×36.8×12.7
FQ360-HS12 360W 36~75V 12V 30A 94% 57.9×36.8×12.7
Photos are for reference purpose only. All contents are suject to change without prior notice.